
Houses for Sale
REDUCED, Heritage, grd level, 
350 Killoren Cr, 3 bdrms up, 2 
dwn, dbl garage, 1 blk to both 
schools, jacuzzi, vacuum, cold 
room, bar, $259,000. 561-2197, 
View at housecentral.ca ID#154

WESTGATE, Rancher, 4 yrs old, 
3400 + sqft, 4 bdrm, 3 full baths, 
immaculate $385,000. Serious in-
quiries only. No agents. 964-3159

Houses for Trade
HAVING Trouble selling your 
home? Perhaps we can help. If 
you own a house in good cond, lo-
cated west of Hwy. 97 & within 
20kms of Prince George city cen-
tre and wish to relocate to the 
South Cariboo 100 Mile House 
area we may be able to trade 
homes. 100 Mile House offers exc 
recreational activities and has 
stable employment opportunities in 
the resource sector. Your house 
must have 4 bdrms and be priced 
in the $250,000 range. Our home 
can be viewed at www.property-
guys.com listing #69074. Pls call 
250-395-3809

Industrial/Commercial
FOR SALE commercial bldg, Ogil-
vie St, Carter Sub, 12,000 sqft, fulll 
leased, $1.5M. 250-564-0088

Property For Sale
43.1 ACRES 5kms from Aberdeen 
Glen, electricity, water, nat gas at 
driveway, must sell, $78,000, 851 
Iona Rd. 617-1175

LARGER Corner lot in sunny Kam-
loops at Rivershore Golf course.
Extremely low strata fees. Call 
250-964-6988 for more info.
$115,000 obo.

Lots & Acreages for Sale
$135,000 INCLUDES GST, Mala-
spina Ridge, Lot #33, cleared, 
backs onto greenbelt, trail, creek, 
7183 sqft. 250-962-4274 view at 
www.malaspinaridge.com

(2) 5 ACRE lots, side by side w/ 
separate titles, great location in 
Salmon Valley, near school, fire 
hall & community centre, $89,900 
for both. 981-1777

.29 ACRE,   2967 Charella Dr.
100' x 125', city sewer & water, 
partially treed, quiet area, 
$109,000. 250-964-4998.

0.20 ACRE level lot, 3064 Minotti 
Drive. Driveway and services in.
Hart area, $39,900 613-7392

0.52 ACRE lot, 3952 Diamond 
Drive, driveway and services in, 
$39,900, Hart area. 613-7392

1 ACRE West off Haldi Road, no 
services, no utility bills, $51,000.
(250)563-7414 (250)961-8260

1/2 ACRE N. Blackburn Rd, with 
lrg garage, driveway, pillars for 
mobile, all city services. $75,000 
obo. 963-0028

25 ACRES, nice location, utils at 
property, new water well, new sep-
tic sys, all fenced, $179,000 obo.
552-5650, 562-3960

3 ACRES w/1706 sqft rancher, re-
cently updated, beautiful property, 
must see, only 10 mins from 
Spruceland, $239,900. 961-9926

5 ACRE homesites, Quesnel, near 
Dragon Lake, from $35,000. Fax 
250-747-0510, local 964-2765

6.3 ACRES, 15 min from town, 
along Shelley Rd, nat gas & power 
at property, $49,950.403-396-3920

8.49 ACRES, Pilot Mt. Rd, with 
power, shared well, backing onto 
crown land. $115,000 962-8674

BRAND new movable 16'x24' 
Cabin at Cluculz Lake, cedar sid-
ing, beautiful custom kitchen, lots 
of windows, vaulted ceilings, front 
and rear doors. Must see!! John 
1(360)820-5453 or (250)565-5068

BUILDING lot in Malaspina Ridge 
Sub, lot #24, 7714 Sarah Place, 
$125,000. (250)613-2629

BUILDING lot on Malaspina, lot 3, 
cleared on Hough St, asking 
$115,000. Phone 250-962-7170

Beautiful, treed 5-6 acre lots in 
Beaverly's newest subdivision. In-
dividual wells, hydro, gas, tele-
phone and paved access. Prices 
start at $130,000 plus gst 964-
4152

LARGE serviced 78'x150' building 
lot on Knight Cres. (250)564-9487

PRIVATE 5 acre, 3 bdrm home, 
Hobby Ranches. 962-7409
propertyguys.com #40521.

Lots & Acreages for Sale
SERVICED duplex lot, on the Hart, 
Dagg Rd, $85,000. Call Mary 962-
6252 or 780-742-5168

SOOKE RD off North Kelly Rd, 2 
acres w/south view, quiet area, 
$49,900. Phone 962-5486. No 
agents please

VIEW residential lot in Cul-de-Sac, 
located in popular Southridge Sub, 
1270 sq meters, or over 1/3 acre.
$118,500. (250)964-3108 or 
(250)961-8042

View lot for sale in quiet new sub-
division. Hart area near school.
$85,000. 250 960 8405

WEST BEAVERLY 5.55 acre lot 
on Birchwood Rd, quiet, no 
through road, hydro, gas, share 
well, $118,000. 964-4685

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